
Judge's Signatures

2017 Men's Region 1 Championships
Meet Results
Apr 6-9, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 4/7/2017 5:26 PM

Men / 8 / 13 yrs.
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cole* Jones75
Arizona Olympian

13.000 13.100 11.90011.150 12.10012.550 73.800
3 1 18 2 2T 6T 1 

1 

Jacob* Boomershine884
Stanford

13.300 11.900 11.60012.200 12.35012.050 73.400
1 7 2 4T 7T 2 2 

2 

Ryan* Markowitz356
Elevate

13.250 11.950 11.75011.400 12.10012.750 73.200
2 6 12T 3 1 6T 3 

3 

Jacob Martin355
Elevate

12.450 12.000 11.45012.450 12.05012.550 72.950
4T 4T 1 7 2T 8T 4 

4 

Aled* dela Cruz996
West Coast

11.700 11.800 12.10011.200 12.65012.100 71.550
14 9T 17 1 6 1 5 

5 

Ajeeth Iyer577
International

11.600 12.600 10.30011.400 12.15012.400 70.450
15T 2 12T 22 5 5 6T

6T

Ryan Schwartz687
Oroville

11.850 11.800 11.20012.050 11.50012.050 70.450
13 9T 4 8T 7T 13 6T

6T

Elbert Chang916
Top Flight

12.350 11.350 11.10012.150 11.10011.600 69.650
6 14 3 11 9T 15 8T

8T

Matthew Glann547
Head Over Heels

12.150 12.100 11.05011.700 11.95010.700 69.650
9T 3 7 12 16T 10 8T

8T

Everett Joseph954
United

11.600 11.850 10.90010.650 12.25011.600 68.850
15T 8 20 14 9T 3T 10 

10 

Ryan Jones76
Arizona Olympian

12.000 11.750 11.60011.500 10.50011.200 68.550
11 12 9 4T 14 19 11 

11 

Christopher* Brundage78
Arizona Olympian

12.250 8.200 11.20011.900 12.25012.450 68.250
7T 22 5T 8T 4 3T 12 

12 

Sean Huckleberry546
Head Over Heels

11.300 11.600 10.45011.450 12.05011.350 68.200
18 13 10T 19 12T 8T 13 

13 

Prabhav Goyal252
Cal Sports

12.450 10.750 11.50011.600 10.75010.350 67.400
4T 17 8 6 19 17T 14 

14 

Jackson* Stone77
Arizona Olympian

12.150 11.800 10.95011.900 10.7509.600 67.150
9T 9T 5T 13 21 17T 15T

15T

Garrison* Luevano557
High Sierra

11.200 11.300 10.70010.800 11.80011.350 67.150
19 15 19 16 12T 11 15T

15T

Aaron* Chandler477
Go For It USA

11.900 12.000 10.05011.400 11.7509.850 66.950
12 4T 12T 23 20 12 17 

17 

James Gamboa736
Platinum

10.550 10.800 10.65011.450 11.00011.500 65.950
21 16 10T 17 11 16 18 

18 

Andrew Kerzhner122
American

12.250 10.450 10.35011.300 9.80010.650 64.800
7T 18 15T 20T 18 21 19 

19 

Parker Raymond354
Elevate

11.350 10.150 10.50010.400 11.30010.700 64.400
17 20 22 18 16T 14 20 

20 

Jesse Dixon357
Elevate

10.750 10.350 11.15010.600 9.10011.000 62.950
20 19 21 10 15 22 21 

21 

Henry Mark903
Technique

10.400 8.600 10.35011.300 8.5508.650 57.850
22 21 15T 20T 22 23 22 

22 

Joshua Howard607
Lakewood

9.650 0.000 10.7509.100 10.4008.500 48.400
23 23 23 15 23 20 23 

23 
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